
No. 
3 
4 
35 
71 
88 
101 
450 
574 
707 
838 

Name 
Linus JUNG 
Philipp GARCKE 
Caiden BAILIE 
Morris MOLITOR 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Ben KRÜGER 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Daniel RÖHRIG 

Entrant/Team 
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Int. 35. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2018 
SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

14.01.2018 10:32 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startlist



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
101 
574 
88 
3 

71 
4 

707 
838 
241 
450 
35 

Name 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Linus JUNG 
Morris MOLITOR 
Philipp GARCKE 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Daniel RÖHRIG 
Leopold LICHEY 
Ben KRÜGER 
Caiden BAILIE 

Nat. 

NED 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
11 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
9 

Best Tm 
31.831 
32.407 
33.036 
33.064 
33.462 
33.524 
33.581 
33.811 
33.862 
33.902 
38.275 

Diff 

0.576 
1.205 
1.233 
1.631 
1.693 
1.750 
1.980 
2.031 
2.071 
6.444 

In Lap 
8 

10 
7 

10 
9 

10 
8 
7 
9 
9 
9 

km/h 
33,929 
33,326 
32,692 
32,664 
32,275 
32,216 
32,161 
31,942 
31,894 
31,857 
28,217 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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SX4 

QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:35:33 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

14.01.2018 10:32 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(707) Eliah VEDRAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(838) Daniel RÖHRIG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(241) Leopold LICHEY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(450) Ben KRÜGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(35) Caiden BAILIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

39.060 

35.348 

42.614 

34.039 

33.889 

37.437 

33.546 

33.524 

35.726 

35.209 

34.928 

36.196 

36.569 

34.346 

34.401 

33.581 

34.099 

34.364 

34.274 

35.859 

34.925 

34.834 

55.441 

34.643 

34.152 

33.811 

35.252 

33.884 

34.117 

37.328 

37.436 

38.141 

36.220 

34.782 

35.012 

36.538 

34.929 

33.862 

39.746 

37.042 

35.762 

36.035 

35.243 

35.672 

34.272 

34.688 

33.982 

33.902 

34.557 

34.597 

41.244 

39.960 

40.644 

56.359 

38.308 

39.074 

Diff 

+5.536 

+1.824 

+9.090 

+0.515 

+0.365 

+3.913 

+0.022 

+2.145 

+1.628 

+1.347 

+2.615 

+2.988 

+0.765 

+0.820 

+0.518 

+0.783 

+0.693 

+2.048 

+1.114 

+1.023 

+21.630 

+0.832 

+0.341 

+1.441 

+0.073 

+0.306 

+3.466 

+3.574 

+4.279 

+2.358 

+0.920 

+1.150 

+2.676 

+1.067 

+5.884 

+3.140 

+1.860 

+2.133 

+1.341 

+1.770 

+0.370 

+0.786 

+0.080 

+0.655 

+0.695 

+2.969 

+1.685 

+2.369 

+18.084 

+0.033 

+0.799 

Time of Day 

10:37:59.239 

10:38:34.587 

10:39:17.201 

10:39:51.240 

10:40:25.129 

10:41:02.566 

10:41:36.112 

10:42:09.636 

10:36:25.473 

10:37:00.682 

10:37:35.610 

10:38:11.806 

10:38:48.375 

10:39:22.721 

10:39:57.122 

10:40:30.703 

10:41:04.802 

10:41:39.166 

10:42:13.440 

10:36:23.715 

10:36:58.640 

10:37:33.474 

10:38:28.915 

10:39:03.558 

10:39:37.710 

10:40:11.521 

10:40:46.773 

10:41:20.657 

10:41:54.774 

10:36:30.535 

10:37:07.971 

10:37:46.112 

10:38:22.332 

10:38:57.114 

10:39:32.126 

10:40:08.664 

10:40:43.593 

10:41:17.455 

10:41:57.201 

10:36:29.462 

10:37:05.224 

10:37:41.259 

10:38:16.502 

10:38:52.174 

10:39:26.446 

10:40:01.134 

10:40:35.116 

10:41:09.018 

10:41:43.575 

10:42:18.172 

10:36:36.102 

10:37:16.062 

10:37:56.706 

10:38:53.065 

10:39:31.373 

10:40:10.447 

Lap 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

39.291 

39.326 

38.275 

Diff 

+1.016 

+1.051 

Time of Day 

10:40:49.738 

10:41:29.064 

10:42:07.339 

Lap 

(101) Lotte VAN DRUNEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(574) Gyan DOENSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(88) Oskar ROMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(3) Linus JUNG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(4) Philipp GARCKE 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

33.999 

34.118 

33.314 

33.428 

34.182 

32.960 

32.382 

31.831 

32.578 

33.117 

32.707 

48.904 

33.582 

34.179 

39.330 

32.845 

32.586 

38.019 

32.740 

32.759 

32.407 

42.989 

34.523 

34.032 

33.857 

43.092 

34.014 

33.036 

33.765 

33.671 

34.018 

36.314 

34.464 

1:05.660 

37.901 

38.461 

35.122 

34.433 

33.967 

33.592 

33.064 

35.301 

34.979 

34.955 

34.145 

35.011 

34.145 

34.108 

33.629 

33.462 

33.466 

34.472 

43.970 

33.601 

Diff 

+2.168 

+2.287 

+1.483 

+1.597 

+2.351 

+1.129 

+0.551 

+0.747 

+1.286 

+0.876 

+16.497 

+1.175 

+1.772 

+6.923 

+0.438 

+0.179 

+5.612 

+0.333 

+0.352 

+9.953 

+1.487 

+0.996 

+0.821 

+10.056 

+0.978 

+0.729 

+0.635 

+0.982 

+3.250 

+1.400 

+32.596 

+4.837 

+5.397 

+2.058 

+1.369 

+0.903 

+0.528 

+1.839 

+1.517 

+1.493 

+0.683 

+1.549 

+0.683 

+0.646 

+0.167 

+0.004 

+1.010 

+10.446 

+0.077 

Time of Day 

10:36:19.945 

10:36:54.063 

10:37:27.377 

10:38:00.805 

10:38:34.987 

10:39:07.947 

10:39:40.329 

10:40:12.160 

10:40:44.738 

10:41:17.855 

10:41:50.562 

10:36:50.326 

10:37:23.908 

10:37:58.087 

10:38:37.417 

10:39:10.262 

10:39:42.848 

10:40:20.867 

10:40:53.607 

10:41:26.366 

10:41:58.773 

10:36:41.531 

10:37:16.054 

10:37:50.086 

10:38:23.943 

10:39:07.035 

10:39:41.049 

10:40:14.085 

10:40:47.850 

10:41:21.521 

10:41:55.539 

10:36:27.428 

10:37:01.892 

10:38:07.552 

10:38:45.453 

10:39:23.914 

10:39:59.036 

10:40:33.469 

10:41:07.436 

10:41:41.028 

10:42:14.092 

10:36:22.284 

10:36:57.263 

10:37:32.218 

10:38:06.363 

10:38:41.374 

10:39:15.519 

10:39:49.627 

10:40:23.256 

10:40:56.718 

10:41:30.184 

10:42:04.656 

10:36:46.578 

10:37:20.179 
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QUALIFYING 

Qualifying started at 10:35:33 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

14.01.2018 10:32 

Reg. Nr SX 01/18 FIM   IMN 297/01  EMN 21/146

posted at:         h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
101 
574 
88 
3 

71 
4 

707 
838 
241 
450 
35 

Name 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Linus JUNG 
Morris MOLITOR 
Philipp GARCKE 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Daniel RÖHRIG 
Leopold LICHEY 
Ben KRÜGER 
Caiden BAILIE 

Nat. 
NED 
NED 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team 

 

Margin of Victory Ø km/h 

- 

Best Lap Tm km/h 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Race (6 Laps) 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

14.01.2018 16:11 
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Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Startgrid



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
101 
574 
71 
3 

88 
707 
241 
450 
35 
4 

838 

Name 
Lotte VAN DRUNEN 
Gyan DOENSEN 
Morris MOLITOR 
Linus JUNG 
Oskar ROMBERG 
Eliah VEDRAL 
Leopold LICHEY 
Ben KRÜGER 
Caiden BAILIE 
Philipp GARCKE 
Daniel RÖHRIG 

Nat. 
NED 
NED 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
3:30.984 
3:33.760 
3:35.054 
3:36.257 
3:40.354 
3:46.945 
3:47.774 
3:50.444 
3:49.136 
3:52.453 

Diff 

2.776 
4.070 
5.273 
9.370 

15.961 
16.790 
19.460 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
32.082 
31.975 
32.412 
32.256 
31.968 
32.464 
33.685 
33.542 
40.763 
33.510 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

2.776 

Ø km/h 

30,713 

Best Lap Tm 

31.968 

km/h 

33,784 

Best Lap by 

88 - Oskar ROMBERG 
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RACE 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:57 
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Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(4) Philipp GARCKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

43.480 

40.830 

42.080 

40.939 

40.763 

1:50.038 

34.047 

33.510 

34.590 

Diff 

+2.717 

+0.067 

+1.317 

+0.176 

+1:16.528 

+0.537 

+1.080 

Time of Day 

16:22:02.486 

16:22:43.316 

16:23:25.396 

16:24:06.335 

16:24:47.098 

16:23:08.268 

16:23:42.315 

16:24:15.825 

16:24:50.415 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(101) Lotte VAN DRUNEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(574) Gyan DOENSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71) Morris MOLITOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Linus JUNG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(88) Oskar ROMBERG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(707) Eliah VEDRAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(241) Leopold LICHEY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(450) Ben KRÜGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(35) Caiden BAILIE 

Lap Tm 

32.657 

33.001 

32.251 

32.516 

32.382 

32.082 

33.342 

33.437 

32.291 

32.455 

33.223 

31.975 

34.163 

33.119 

32.622 

33.012 

32.617 

32.412 

34.488 

34.004 

32.744 

32.678 

32.437 

32.256 

34.410 

33.540 

32.774 

32.842 

31.968 

35.969 

39.130 

34.835 

33.739 

33.972 

33.314 

32.464 

37.577 

35.883 

34.043 

34.042 

33.685 

34.206 

38.553 

36.469 

35.026 

33.721 

33.752 

33.542 

Diff 

+0.575 

+0.919 

+0.169 

+0.434 

+0.300 

+1.367 

+1.462 

+0.316 

+0.480 

+1.248 

+1.751 

+0.707 

+0.210 

+0.600 

+0.205 

+2.232 

+1.748 

+0.488 

+0.422 

+0.181 

+2.442 

+1.572 

+0.806 

+0.874 

+4.001 

+6.666 

+2.371 

+1.275 

+1.508 

+0.850 

+3.892 

+2.198 

+0.358 

+0.357 

+0.521 

+5.011 

+2.927 

+1.484 

+0.179 

+0.210 

Time of Day 

16:21:46.714 

16:22:19.715 

16:22:51.966 

16:23:24.482 

16:23:56.864 

16:24:28.946 

16:21:48.341 

16:22:21.778 

16:22:54.069 

16:23:26.524 

16:23:59.747 

16:24:31.722 

16:21:49.234 

16:22:22.353 

16:22:54.975 

16:23:27.987 

16:24:00.604 

16:24:33.016 

16:21:50.100 

16:22:24.104 

16:22:56.848 

16:23:29.526 

16:24:01.963 

16:24:34.219 

16:21:51.223 

16:22:24.763 

16:22:57.537 

16:23:30.379 

16:24:02.347 

16:24:38.316 

16:21:56.583 

16:22:31.418 

16:23:05.157 

16:23:39.129 

16:24:12.443 

16:24:44.907 

16:21:53.877 

16:22:29.760 

16:23:03.803 

16:23:37.845 

16:24:11.530 

16:24:45.736 

16:21:55.896 

16:22:32.365 

16:23:07.391 

16:23:41.112 

16:24:14.864 

16:24:48.406 
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